2024 — 2025
SJV RELIGIOUS ED SCHEDULE

MARCH

Mar. 2

Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.

5
7

9

14
16
21
23
28
29
30

Class (9:30 - 10:50 am)
YOUTH MASS (11 am)

Juniors: Confirmation Info Form &
Saint Essay DUE

ASH WEDNESDAY

Stations: Grade

Class (9:30 - 10:50 am)

Stations: Grade

Class (9:30 - 10:50 am)

Stations: Grade

Class (9:30 - 10:50 am)

Stations: Grade

CCD Lenten Confessions (9:30 — Noon)

NO CLASS or BAD WEATHER MAKE-UP CLASS

APRIL

April 4
April 6
April 11
April 13

Stations: Grade
Class (9:30 - 10:50 am)
Stations: Grade

Class (9:30 - 10:50 am)

April 14 -20 HOLY WEEK

April 18
April 20
TBA

April 25
April 27

Stations: Grade
EASTER
Confirmation Rehearsal

CONFIRMATION at Holy Name (7 pm)

Class (9:30 - 10:50 am)

MAY

May 4 -

Last Class (9:30 - 10:50 am)

- Juniors present Confirmation Saint

to CCD classes

- FIRST COMMUNION for 2" Graders

(11 am Mass)





